Wiltronics Research Pty. Ltd.  ABN 26 052 173 154
Unit 4 Cnr Ring Rd & Sturt St, Ballarat Victoria, 3350 | P.O Box 4043, Alfredton, 3350
sales@wiltronics.com.au | Phone: (03) 5334 2513 | Fax: (03) 5334 1845
Wiltronics Research Pty. Ltd.  ABN 26 052 173 154
Unit 4 Cnr Ring Rd & Sturt St, Ballarat Victoria, 3350 | P.O Box 4043, Alfredton, 3350
sales@wiltronics.com.au | Phone: (03) 5334 2513 | Fax: (03) 5334 1845
Disclaimer: Dimensions given can vary slightly from manafacturer to manafacturer and are subject to change without notice.
Dimensions should be used as a guide only. Wiltronics bears no responsibility for the accuracy of the dimensions given here.
Reagent Bottle Narrow Mouth - Clear Glass
Part No Size (ml) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) G (mm) H (mm) I (mm)
LG1401-30 30 39 46 64 74 30 27 20 14 17
 LG1401-60 60 46 59 81 92 36 30 22 17 22
 LG1401-125 125 57 70 90 100 37 30 22 17 22
 LG1401-250 250 69 95 123 144 40 35 26 17 22
LG1401-500 500 80 127 153 166 43 35 26 23 27
LG1401-1LTR 1000 105 150 195 210 43 40 30 23 27
LG1401-2.5LTR 2500 143 255 275 267 70 53 44 38 43
DCB
F G
A
E
I
Scale: 2:1
H